By browsing this site, you accept the use of Cookies in order to offer you advertising tailored to your interests, to perform traffic statistics and to facilitate the sharing of information on social networks. To find out more about Cookies and to change the Cookies setting, click here

recall campaign takata

 

With a constant concern for quality, transparency and complete satisfaction of its customers, TOYOTA organizes a safety recall campaign concerning the passenger or driver airbags of certain models.

 

Certain types of airbag inflator system produced by the TAKATA supplier present a risk of moisture absorption, which may lead to an abnormal deployment of the driver or passenger front airbags in the event of an accident.


The affected models are: YARIS, produced between 2006 and 2012 - COROLLA, produced between 2002 and 2014 - AVENSIS, produced between 2003 and 2008 - RAV4, produced between 2003 and 2005 - HILUX and FORTUNER, produced between 2003 and 2011.


The recall operation consists in replacing the front driver or passenger airbag inflator.

 

This intervention is absolutely free of charge for the customer

 

We invite you to contact directly our after-sales service to check if your vehicle is affected by this campaign. An appointment will be proposed as soon as possible to carry out the intervention in our workshops.